
Green School Based Management
Model as A Powerful Alternative

Solution to Overcome Global Climate
Change: A Need Assessment Survey

Analysis of Teacher in Lampung,
Indonesia
By Riswandi Riswandi

WORD COUNT 2321 TIME SUBMITTED 15-JUN-2021 06:29AM

PAPER ID 73379913



1

2

4



5

7

9

12



3
3

6

10

11







8





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

Green School Based Management Model as A Powerful
Alternative Solution to Overcome Global Climate Change: A
Need Assessment Survey Analysis of Teacher in Lampung,
Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet

web.tuat.ac.jp
Internet

Brian J. Caldwell. "The New Enterprise Logic of
Schools", Phi Delta Kappan, 2016
Crossref

K Suga, E Ohmichi, T Osada, K Kindo, M Sasaki, A
Ohnishi, M Saito, T Kikuchi, S Nonoyama, S
Adachi. " Anomalous behavior in M-T curve of β-FeSi single
crystals ", Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2006
Crossref

www.intechopen.com
Internet

Lynn G. Beck, Joseph Murphy. "Site‐Based
Management and School Success: Untangling the
Variables", School Effectiveness and School Improvement, 2006
Crossref

journal.ugm.ac.id

18 words — 1%

18 words — 1%

12 words — 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



7

8

9

10

11

12

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Internet

repository.out.ac.tz
Internet

docplayer.net
Internet

www.iiste.org
Internet

www.mightystudents.com
Internet

M. Rezaul Islam. "Environment and disaster
education in the secondary school curriculum in
Bangladesh", SN Social Sciences, 2020
Crossref

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


